2.Durchgang Gruppe A

| sV Ostenfeldmark

Stefanie Ruppert
Uwe Ruppert
Glnter Ruppert
Einzel

Christian Wagner
Bernhard Dudek

Sp.Sch.Rhynern 3

Katja Stephan

Ernst WeilRe
Clemens Schlotbdller
Einzel

Jirgen Lohest

SG Hamm 2

Werner Schmidt
Horst Imgenberg
Dieter Kolbel
Einzel

297
298
299

291
284

294(9)
289
289

290

293
295(10,6)
277

2.Durchgang Gruppe B

| Sp.Sch.Heessen 3

Regina Nordhaus
Regina Salomon
Heiderose Penter
Einzel

Roland Maier

SG Hamm 1

Helge Bockholt
Dagmar Hulshoff
Michael Stettner
Einzel

Stefan Kreuzer
Michael Balzer

SG Braam Ostwennemar |

Carsten Kwirand
Bernd Amelong
Christian Scherer
Einzel

Marko Hannig
Ralf Woda

296
300
296

295
292

296(9)
299(10,3)
296

296
286

[ 2] 1]

1

1
1
1

1

295
299
297

297
289

294(10)
295
298

280

297

Sp.Sch.Rhynern 1

Anne Vennewald-Rohrig
Britta Koziol
Riitta Stoffer

Peter VoR
Glnter Stoffer

|  SGHamm3

Gerd Schleep
Rudiger Budde
Manfred Mell

Horst Bruggemann

| Sp.Sch.Heessen 1

Horst Mhl

1 295(10,8) Dieter Brandt

1

1

297

296

292
295
2901

297
291
298

297

296(10)

Daniel Post

Patrick Bauer

Sp.Sch.Heessen 2

Ernst Winkler
H-Joachim Peter
Manfred Stegmann

Sp.Sch.Rhynern 2

Linda Czinczel
Kornelia Vogt
Annika Lutkhoff

Verena Hunecke

| Sp.Sch.Westtiinnen 1

Ridiger Sporkert

1 299(10,4) Udo Loecke

1

298

294
287

Dieter Rybarski

Jurgen Rohling
Christoph Schulz



